
all our concoctions contain 60 ml. of spirits

all prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

aperitif 45 ml.
250
250
250
420

campari • aperol • pimm's no.1

ricard • pampelle ruby

martini extra dry • bianco • rosso

grappa moscato

wine by the glass
bubbles

350
1650
1750

zonin • prosecco • DOC • venezia • italy

moet chandon • mini 20 cl • france

moet chandon • mini 20 cl • rosé • france

white
390
410

460
470

gran valientte • sauvignon blanc • chile 

torresella • pinot grigio • venezia • italy

matua • sauvignon blanc • new zealand

morgan bay • chardonnay • california

red
390
410

450

490

correa lisoni • cabernet sauvignon • chile

tilia • malbec • mendoza • argentina

jean-michel cazes réserve côtes du rhône

france

matua • pinot noir • marlborough • new zealand

rosé
490whispering angel • provence • france

beer • cider
130
160
170
180

200

heineken 0%

chang beer

singha beer

heineken beer

savanna apple cider

water • carbonated drinks
240
240

95

180
180

acqua panna small - large

san pellegrino small - large

carbonated drinks

coke • coke light • sprite • fanta orange 

lemon soda water • tonic • ginger ale

juice
160
190

160

fresh coconut

fresh juices

orange • watermelon • carrot • mango  pineapple

chilled juices

liqueur 45 ml.
250
250
260
310

prado absinthe

luxardo white sambuca

jägermeister • baileys • kahlua

fernet-branca • galliano

cognac • whisky 45 ml.
280
300
540
430
450
850

1900

jack daniel's 

johnnie walker black label

hennessy vsop

glenfiddich 12 years old 

the chita single grain

the macallan 12 years old 

hennessy xo

vodka 45 ml.
280
380

skyy • ketel one

grey goose • cîroc • belvedere

rum 45 ml.
250
250
250
520

bacardi

pampero blanco

canario cachaca

ron zacapa

gin 45 ml.
250
270
270
270
380

whitley neill

beefeater pink

bombay sapphire

tanqueray

hendrick's

tequila • mezcal 45 ml.
250
270
560
560

jose cuervo

olmeca gold 

don julio reposado

montelobos mezcal artesanal

calvados 45 ml.
270pâpidoux fine

sherry 45 ml.
250tio pepe fino

sake 120 ml.
250tamanohikari

gin concoction
gin fizz rosé 340
gin • ginger ale - tonic

ink schnapps 340
gin • schnapps • cranberry

rum concoction
sichuan mule 340
mango rum • mango • sichuan pepper
chilli

honey hemp 340
herbal rum • triple sec • honey

210

vodka concoction
orange basil 340
vodka • aperol • orang

berries 340
vanilla vodka • red berries
cranberry

tequila concoction
orange tequila 340
tequila • orange • passionfruit

elderflower cucumber 340
tequila • cucumber • green apple

210

reserve elixir 60° 0°
magic gin 390
gin • purple • silver • pink

mali sake 390
sake • gin • midori • sweet basil
jasmine • wasabi oil

lavender pearl rum -
vodka - cognac

390

lavender • grapefruit

210

classic cocktails are
available on request

320 210

whisky concoction
basil 340 210
jack daniel's • bourbon • yuzu lemon
pineapple • orchid • basil

popcorn 340
bourbon whisky popcorn • campari
vermouth • roasted rice tea

Manhattan 320
jack daniel's • martini Rosso • bitters

Whisky Sour 320
bourbon • lemon juice • syrup
egg white

Old Fashioned 320
jack daniel's • sugar • bitters

tini concoction
mangotini 340
mango vodka • mango

carrotini 340
gin • triple sec • orange • carrot


